Vitkovsky béh srpen - Celkové, 05.08.2015

# Jméno
1 Ruml Vasek (1980)
2 Svoboda Pavel (1969)
3 Vejmelka Daniel (1986)
4 Havel Michal (1969)
5 Raphael Bicelli (1982)
6 Vitous Daniel (1987)
7 Stary Oldfich (1960)
8 Stavéla Michael (1976)
9 Lehecka Petr (1984)
10 Slepickova Petra (1984)
11 Sova Jan (1965)
12 Kosinova Michaela (1978)
13 Kosina Pfemysl (1975)
14 Zavorova Magdaléna (1969)
15 Kutinova Hana (1988)
16 Ravéukova Katefina (1983)
17 Chmelik Tomas (1982)
18 Strnadova Dagmar (1975)
19 Staes Nico (1974)
20 Koloc Pavel (1965)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
RedRabbit.CZ

Banik Osek

Sokol Krélovské Vinohrady
STS Chvojkovice-Brod

FBK Bfezova

MP Praha

Uzasiiaci

AC Total Zero

Cas

00:42:22,00
00:44:15,00
00:44:21,00
00:46:45,00
00:47:15,00
00:48:46,00
00:49:29,00
00:51:37,00
00:53:37,00
00:54:49,00
00:56:13,00
00:56:22,00
00:56:29,00
00:57:02,00
00:57:08,00
00:57:53,00
01:04:44,00
01:08:36,00
01:09:45,00
01:15:24,00

B&h
00:21:02,00()
00:21:04,00()
00:22:44,00()
00:22:52,00()
00:22:45,00()
00:23:33,00()
00:24:09,00()
00:25:25,00()
00:26:01,00()
00:26:19,00()
00:27:28,00()
00:27:43,00()
00:27:58,00()
00:28:06,00()
00:28:23,00()
00:27:26,00()
00:30:16,00()
00:32:19,00()
00:33:20,00()
00:37:02,00()
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