

Vítkovský běh srpen - Celkově, 05.08.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	Běh
1	Ruml Vašek (1980)	CZE	RedRabbit.CZ	00:42:22,00	00:21:02,00()	00:21:02,00()
2	Svoboda Pavel (1969)	CZE		00:44:15,00	00:21:04,00()	00:21:04,00()
3	Vejmelka Daniel (1986)	CZE		00:44:21,00	00:22:44,00()	00:22:44,00()
4	Havel Michal (1969)	CZE		00:46:45,00	00:22:52,00()	00:22:52,00()
5	Raphael Bicelli (1982)	FRA		00:47:15,00	00:22:45,00()	00:22:45,00()
6	Vitouš Daniel (1987)	CZE	Baník Osek	00:48:46,00	00:23:33,00()	00:23:33,00()
7	Starý Oldřich (1960)	CZE	Sokol Královské Vinohrady	00:49:29,00	00:24:09,00()	00:24:09,00()
8	Stavěla Michael (1976)	CZE	STS Chvojkovice-Brod	00:51:37,00	00:25:25,00()	00:25:25,00()
9	Lehečka Petr (1984)	CZE	FBK Březová	00:53:37,00	00:26:01,00()	00:26:01,00()
10	Slepickova Petra (1984)	CZE		00:54:49,00	00:26:19,00()	00:26:19,00()
11	Sova Jan (1965)	CZE	MP Praha	00:56:13,00	00:27:28,00()	00:27:28,00()
12	Kosinová Michaela (1978)	CZE		00:56:22,00	00:27:43,00()	00:27:43,00()
13	Kosina Přemysl (1975)	CZE	Úžasňáci	00:56:29,00	00:27:58,00()	00:27:58,00()
14	Závorová Magdaléna (1969)	CZE		00:57:02,00	00:28:06,00()	00:28:06,00()
15	Kutinová Hana (1988)	CZE		00:57:08,00	00:28:23,00()	00:28:23,00()
16	Ravčuková Kateřina (1983)	CZE		00:57:53,00	00:27:26,00()	00:27:26,00()
17	Chmelík Tomáš (1982)	CZE		01:04:44,00	00:30:16,00()	00:30:16,00()
18	Strnadová Dagmar (1975)	CZE		01:08:36,00	00:32:19,00()	00:32:19,00()
19	Staes Nico (1974)	CZE		01:09:45,00	00:33:20,00()	00:33:20,00()
20	Koloc Pavel (1965)	CZE	AC Total Zero	01:15:24,00	00:37:02,00()	00:37:02,00()

Generováno dne 17.04.2026 12:53